ALIGNMENT KITS AND TOOLS
1DTS0097 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 20-Mar-09
maximum coupling efficiency. The fiber is then correctly aligned to
give the maximum polarization extinction ratio performance.
One concern of users of lasers to fiber couplers is how much to
tighten the tilt screws and locking screws.  These screws must be
tightened enough to ensure the optics remain stable, but must not
be tightened too much as one could risk damage to the screws

18477 DVD-01 Instructional DVD
3
Ordering Example For Standard Parts
A research lab has just bought an OZ Optics receptacle laser to PM fiber coupler with an FC/AFC connector on it, for use at 532 nm.
The user needs the tools to align the coupler and fiber to his laser.
Bar Code Part Number Description
20750 START-03AF-DVD-IRVIS Alignment kit for laser to fiber couplers with FC/AFC connector receptacles. The kit includes a
multimode patchcord and a instructional DVD. Use for 400 nm to 1600 nm applications.
13517 POL-ALIGN-400/700 Polarization Alignment Jig for FC style receptacles with polarizer for visible wavelength inside,
aligned 90° to the keyway
21092 TORQUE-WRENCH-1-0.050BD Handheld torque wrench set to 1 in/lb, with a 0.050" ball driver on the output
Ordering Information for Custom Parts
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. These points
will be carefully explained in your quotation, so your decision will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our
standard products.
Questionnaire
1. What model number laser to fiber coupler have you purchased from us?
2. Are you using singlemode, multimode, or polarization maintaining fiber?
3. What is the operating wavelength of your source?
4. What video format do you prefer?
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Laser To Fiber Coupler Alignment Kit START-0X-V-W
Video Type:
NTSC for NTSC (North American) Format
PAL for PAL (European) Format
DVD for DVD Video
Wavelength Range:
IRVIS for 400-1600 nm
UVVIS for 180-700 nm
Receptacle Code:
1/4 for pigtail style couplers with 4 mm OD lens housings
1/8 for pigtail style couplers with 8 mm OD lens housings
1/12 for pigtail style couplers with 12 mm OD lens housings
3 for NTT-FC, Super NTT-FC, or Ultra NTT-FC
3A for NTT-FC/APC
3AF for NTT-FC/AFC
A3A For Adjustable Focus NTT-FC/APC
8 for AT&T-ST
SC for SC
SCA for Angled SC
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Laser Diode To Fiber Coupler Alignment Kit ALIGN-0X-V-W
Video Type:
NTSC for NTSC (North American) Format
PAL for PAL (European) Format
DVD for DVD Video
Wavelength Range:
IRVIS for 400-1600 nm
UVVIS for 180-700 nm
Receptacle Code:
1/4 for pigtail style couplers with 4 mm OD lens housings
1/8 for pigtail style couplers with 8 mm OD lens housings
3 for NTT-FC, Super NTT-FC, or Ultra NTT-FC
3A for NTT-FC/APC
3AF for NTT-FC/AFC
A3A For Adjustable Focus NTT-FC/APC
8 for AT&T-ST
SC for SC
SCA for Angled SC
If the lens code in your pigtail style coupler part name is one of the following… … then select this style alignment kit
1.01GR 1.8GR 1.81GR 2.13GR 2.6GR 2.61GR 3.2GR
4.7GR 3.5AC 4.5AC 6AC 1.4AS 2AS 5AS START-01/4-V-W
6.6GR 10AC 2.7AS 3.9AS 6.2AS 11AS 13.9AS
18AS 5BQ START-01/8-V-W
Table 1:  Selection Guide For Pigtail Style Alignment Kits